

Patak's Madras Cooking Sauce 450g

Ingredients

Water, Tomato (20%), Spices (5%) (Spices, Coriander, Cumin, Turmeric, Chilli, Black Pepper), Modified Maize Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Concentrated Tomato Purée (2%), Dried Onion, Sugar, Garlic Purée, Salt, Acid (Acetic Acid), Ginger Purée, Yellow MUSTARD Powder, Cumin Seed, Black MUSTARD Seed, Dried Crushed Red Chilli, Dried Coriander Leaf, Dried Curry Leaf

Allergens

CONTAINS: MUSTARD

MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS

Gluten free

Suitable for Vegans

Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	283 (KJ) / 67 (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat	3.1g	
(of which Saturates)	0.3g	
Carbohydrate	7.4g	
(of which Sugars)	3.5g	
Fibre		
Protein	1.5g	
Sodium		
Salt	0.56g	
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Patak's

EAN: 5011308505055

A Tomato Based Sauce with Red Chilli and a Delicious Blend of Mixed Spices.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best Before End: See lid.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened use immediately.

Manufacturer Address

AB World Foods Ltd.,

Leigh,

WN7 5RS,

UK.

UK: 0800 0195 617

ROI: 0044 800 0195 617